DECISION

of Central Election Commission of the Republic of Azerbaijan on the registration of the agents of Razi Gulamali Nurullayev in Presidential Elections of the Republic of Azerbaijan appointed on April 11, 2018

In Presidential Elections of the Republic of Azerbaijan appointed on April 11, 2018, Razi Gulamali Nurullayev the candidate of which has been registered to Presidency of the Republic of Azerbaijan, appointed agents and submitted relevant documents to the Central Election Commission for the registration of these persons.

CEC conducted investigation in period and case defined by legislation and determined bases for registration of these persons.

Taking the above-mentioned as a basis and pursuant to Articles 19.4, 19.14, 28.2, 28.4, 72 and 186 of Election Code of the Republic of Azerbaijan, CEC decides:

 In Presidential Elections of the Republic of Azerbaijan appointed on April 11, 2018, the following persons shall be registered as agents of Razi Gulamali Nurullayev:

Ehtiram Tavakkul Mehtiyev Elnur Alibala Rajiyev Shirvani Hummat Gasimov Murad Valeh Alishov Nargile Nazim Sultanova Ilham Samandar Musayev Mahammad Vidadi Asadullazadeh Ramil Tofig Amiraslanov Elman Niyazil Jafarli Elchin Vahid Hasanov Fuad Badradin Sadigov Muhammad Ghulamali Huseynov **Tural Gara Ahmedov** Vugar Piri Dadashov Sayadulla Khudaverdi Karimli Parviz Jami Shikhaliyev Kamil Mohbali Babayev Shahin Alhad Bayramov Bahruz Arshad Guliyev Farahim Farrukh Jamilzadeh Jeyhun Jafar Hasanov Arif Bakhshali Gafarov Nazakat Arif Zeynalova Vusal Abit Bayramov Ilkin Tahir Mammadov Ulfat Kesaman Jafarov Vilayat Mukhtar Mukhtarov

Aflatun Javad Abilov Samid Hasanaga Muradov Zulfali Bakhshali Gafarov Javid Imanverdi Mammadzadeh Marif Mahammadali Salahov Eldayaq Edil Mammadov Togrul Nariman Mehdiyev Shahin Ismail Jafarov

2. This decision shall be enforced since the day of its publication.

CEC Chairman	Mazahir Panahov
CEC Secretary	Arifa Mukhtarova
CEC Secretary	Mikayil Rahimov